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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 3 June 2024 - 3:59 PM

Greyhound
Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

He's No Diva
Easy Money Molly
Steve Stifler

Cool It Mister

Tak Mashido

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Mr. Spangles
Palace Prince
Transplant King
Elusive Beau

Kisses For Shan

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Spanner
Seasonal
Somnambulist
Techno Kelli

Krasna

Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

Tigger's Run
Glastonbury
Silver Spur
Ripper Rose
Blue Pete

Geoff's Stories

Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

Hooked On Love
Zipping Shakira
Yoda Lady

Ben Tango
Paramount Ace

Romantic Prince

Last

28.6
26.9
32.6
27.0

32.0

284
30.3
35.0
34.0
28.1

34.4
26.8
26.5
25.4
28.0

29.6
38.1
32.0
32.9
371
281

31.3
27.2
28.0
35.8
38.9
31.1

This

28.7
26.4
321
27.3

32.5

29.2
30.6
35.0
34.1
28.2

33.7
26.4
26.1
24.6
27.8

30.1
37.4
31.8
33.1
371
28.0

30.8
26.8
27.7
36.1
38.8
31.1

Variance

0.1
-0.5
-0.5
0.3
0.5

0.8
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.1

0.7
-0.4
0.4
0.8
0.2

0.5
-0.7
-0.2
0.2
0.0
-0.1

-0.5
-0.4
-0.3
0.3
-0.1
0.0
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 3 June 2024 - 3:59 PM

Greyhound

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)
Singin' Jules

Downtown Zion

Purified

Compton Minnie

Casino Rose

Bow Edition

Prime Of Life

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Todd's James
Obsession
Come Back Ellie
What Desire
Brooklyn Road
Darling Sherry

Calais Magic

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Aston Cassidy
Send It Spice
Jerwood Bale
Mr. Anderson
Makani Girl
Air Pumbaa
Flying Alonso

Bella Mac

Open/City B/342

Indy Van Cool
Lucinda Grey
Aston Capone
Aston Honey

Go Go Snow

Grade 6/City B/342 (4)

Cherry Lane

Last

27.6
29.3
27.0
26.2
25.8
31.1
27.8

32.0
28.6
23.8
241
27.2
28.7
32.2

32.5
27.7
32.2
34.4
30.5
32.9
32.8
25.8

30.2
26.6
32.6
28.8
284

26.4

This

27.5
29.2
27.0
26.3
25.7
31.0
28.1

31.6
28.8
241
241
271
29.2
32.3

321
27.3
321
341
30.2
32.2
31.7
25.6

30.1
27.0
32.3
281
28.2

26.6

Variance

-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
0.3

-0.4
0.2
0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.5
0.1

-0.4
-0.4
-0.1
-0.3
-0.3
-0.7
-1.1
-0.2

-0.1
0.4

-0.3
-0.7
-0.2

0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 3 June 2024 - 3:59 PM

Last

25.6
27.6
234
26.4

This
25.8
27.3
23.2
26.3

Variance

0.2

-0.3
-0.2
-0.1

3/3



